
Parts Catalog 

Sous Vide Immersion Circulator

IMPORTANT!
TO EXPEDITE SHIPMENT OF PARTS, ALWAYS SPECIFY MODEL, REV, 

PART NUMBER, AND SERIAL NUMBER OF UNIT. 

GLOBE FOOD EQUIPMENT COMPANY
2215 East River Road
Dayton, Ohio 45439

Parts Department
Toll Free 1-800-745-6238

E-Mail: info@globefoodequip.com 
Website: www.globefoodequip.com 

Not for resale

GSV18

900248

12/04/2025 Rev. -

GSV18Model: 

© Globe Food Equipment Company, 2025





Table of Contents
PageDescription

GSV18 Top Housing Components 4

GSV18 Housing Components 6

GVS18 Wiring Diagram 8



19
3 

2 

7 

25

6 5 

24
22

21

10
9 8 

23

20
1 

15

17

16

18

13

14

4 

11

12

4

© Globe Food Equipment Company

GSV18 Top Housing Components



Q.

QtyDescriptionItem Part Number Serial Number

1 W03200 1Power Module Assembly

5

GSV18 Top Housing Components

© Globe Food Equipment Company

2 W03164 1Top Housing Cover
3 W03163 1Stainless Steel Rear Cover Plate
4 H02503 18Cheese Hd Screw-PHH M4x6mm, SS
5 W03165 1Power Box
6 W03168 1Main Board
7 W03166 1WIFI Circuit Board
8 W03195 1Board, Power Supply
9 W03194 1Circuit Board
10 W03193 1Fan
11 X08156 4Cheese Hd Screw, Phillips M3-0.5x16mm,SS
12 H03203 4Hex Nut, M3-0.5, OD-5.5mm, TH-2.5mm
13 W03175 1Sensor
14 W03174 1Hose Clamp
15 W03176 1Heating Element
16 W03178 1Thermostat
17 W03192 1Hose Cover
18 W03177 1Water Level Switch
19 W03162 1Rear Cover Handle
20 W03189 1Power Cord
21 W03171 1Touch Screen
22 W03170 1Display Housing 
23 W03196 1Cover Button 
24 W03169 1Control Board
25 W03167 1Stainless Steel Connector

http://www.partstown.com/globe/GLOX08156?pt-manual=GLO-GSV18_pm.pdf


4 

2 

6 

8 

1 

3 

10

12

18
17 16

13

15
14

11

5 

7 

9 

6

© Globe Food Equipment Company

GSV18 Housing Components



Q.

QtyDescriptionItem Part Number Serial Number

1 W03173 1Housing Cover

7

GSV18 Housing Components

© Globe Food Equipment Company

2 W03172 2Cover Release Knob M4-0.7X7mm
3 W03201 1Water Pump Kit
4 W03180 1Pump Support
5 X08005 4Pan Head Screw M3-0.5x6mm
6 W03191 1Water Sensor Clamp 
7 X10134B 2Round Hd Screw-PHH M3-0.5x8mm, SS
8 W03179 1Water Pump
9 H02659 4Screw, Thread Forming
10 W03188 1Clamp Mounting Bracket
11 W03199 1Knob Assembly
12 W03187 1Knob
13 W03186 1Spring
14 W03185 1Gear Cover
15 W03183 1Gear
16 W03184 1Pin
17 W03182 1Handle Shaft
18 W03181 1Rubber Stop

http://www.partstown.com/globe/GLOX10134B?pt-manual=GLO-GSV18_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/globe/GLOX08005?pt-manual=GLO-GSV18_pm.pdf


1 2 3 J1

P
ow

er
 

1 2 3 

L E
 

N
 

H
e a

te
r

M
a i

n 
P

C
B

1 
2 
3 

T
em

pe
ra

t u
re

 S
e n

so
r 

 

M
 

M
2

F
an

 

Lo
w

 W
at

er
 S

w
it c

h

M
 

M
1

P
um

p

H
e a

te
r

P
ow

e r
 

P
ow

er
 P

C
B

 
C

on
tr

ol
 P

C
B

 

P
um

p
F

an
 

H
i g

h 
W

at
er

 S
w

i tc
h  

D
S

18
B

2 0
 

G
N

D
 

+
12

V
D

C
L1 N

1

M
IN

-W
 

T
he

rm
al

C
on

tr
ol

S
F

12
9 

H
e a

te
r

L N
 

H
e a

te
r 2

 
R

+
R

-

Li
nk

s
H

ea
te

r

8

© Globe Food Equipment Company

GVS18 Wiring Diagram

http://www.partstown.com/globe/GLOB2?pt-manual=GLO-GSV18_pm.pdf

